
Peninsula Athletic League Boys Soccer 2024
Ocean Division
Capuchino.Hillsdale.Jefferson.San Mateo.South San Francisco.Woodside
Practice 10-30-23/Scrimmage 11-13-23/Contest 11-20-23/Max # Matches  20/Sports Chairperson: Darrell Ringman, Woodside

Wednesday - January 10, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV  6:00 Friday - January 26, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00
Woodside @ Capuchino Capuchino @ Woodside
San Mateo @ South San Francisco South San Francisco @ San Mateo
Hillsdale @ Jefferson Jefferson @ Hillsdale

Friday - January 12, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00 Wednesday - January 31, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00
San Mateo @ Hillsdale Hillsdale @ San Mateo
Capuchino@ South San Francisco South San Francisco @ Capuchino
Jefferson @ Woodside Woodside @ Jefferson

Wednesday - January 17, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00 Friday - February 2, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00
South San Francisco @ Hillsdale Hillsdale @ South San Francisco
Woodside @ San Mateo San Mateo @ Woodside
Jefferson @ Capuchino Capuchino @ Jefferson

Friday - January 19, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV  6:00 Wednesday - February 7, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00
Capuchino @ Hillsdale Hillsdale @ Capuchino
San Mateo @ Jefferson Jefferson @ San Mateo
Woodside @ South San Francisco South San Francisco @ Woodside

Wednesday - January 24, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00 Friday - February 9, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00
Jefferson @ South San Francisco South San Francisco @ Jefferson
Capuchino @ San Mateo San Mateo @ Capuchino
Hillsdale @ Woodside Woodside @ Hillsdale
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